
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Ace Har-
monica Band
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. @ Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
THE LYN CHRISTIE SEPTET
present a Programme of Melody
and Rhythm
From the Studio

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Soldier of Fortune"
8.26 Herman Darewski and his
Band
Cavalcade of Martial Songs

Arr. Nicholls
8.30 THOMAS E. WEST (tenor)
8.43 "Chief Inspector French’sCases: The Case of the Relief
Signalman"
BBC Programme

9. 0 Newsreel"and Commentary
9.25 "Why Not Live in a Tree?"
A Radio Play by Horton Giddy
BBC Programme

9.53 30ston Promenade’ Orch-
estra
Old Familiar Tunes Arr. Lake

70. O Sports Results
10.16 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN 7

SYA CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.
3.0 p.m. Light Musie
5. 0 Tunes for the Tea Table
6.30 Music for Dancing
6. 0 Concert Time, featuringSuite in Five Movements ar-
ranged by Sir Henry Wood from
the Works of Purcell, played bythe Queen’s Hall Orchestra
6.45 Famous Artists: MaggieTeyte
7. 0 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.43 Romance and Rhythm

8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
An Hour with Mozart
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
"La Finta Giardiniera’ Over-
ture

8. 3 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
"prague" Symphony No. 38
in D Major

8.33 Kathleen Long (piano) and
the National Symphony Orches-tra of England conductéd by
Boyd Neel .

Concerto in B Flat, K.450
9. 1 French Composers |Halle Orchestra conducted by
Sir Hamilton Harty
"The Royal Hunt and Storm"
Descriptive Symphony

Berlioz
9.13 Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted by Leopold Stokow-
ski
Festivals (from Three Noc-
turnes) : Debussy

9.19 Cathedral Choir of Lyons,
Fdouard Commette (organ) and
small Orehestra
Requiem Faure
10..0 Music Light and Lilting
10.30 Close down

[SzzRQ sRerMours
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 This and That
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 "You. Ask, We Play"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. ‘Uncle Sam Presents"2.0 Bright and Cheerful
3. 0 Commentary on Rugby' Football Match at Rugby Park
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 "To Town on Two Pianos,"
with Reginald Foresythe andArthur Young
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.10 Harry Acres and his Oreb-estra
Perchance to Dream Novello

7.18 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
I. Love You So Stolz

7.21 Gil Dech (piano)
The Shepherd’s Evening Song

Blaske
7.24 Irene Stancliffe (soprano)
Off to the-Greenwood Taylor

7.27 Marek Weber and_. his
Orchestra
Waltz Medley

7.30 saturday Night Hit Parade7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Harry Horlick and_ his
Orchestra .

Suite of Serenades
8. 6 "The Flying Squad,’ Edgar
Wallace
8.30 Music of America
8.42 The English Theatre:Miracles and Moralities
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
§.25 -arty Parade
9.46 "Uncle Sam Presents"Dick Jurgens and the United
States Marine Corp Band
10. 0 Close down

AWN, DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer:
Jacques Oflenbach 6
9.15 Light Music
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work40.20 Dbevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘Joan of
ATC?
11. 0 Commentaries on the
Dunedin Jockey Ciub’sat WingatuiMelodious Memories:

Noveltyand Humour
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Commentary on Senior
Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music |

6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements. _

6.45 BBC Newsreel

21:8 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
MARION DUNCAN (contralto)
The Birth of Morn Leoni
My Message d’Hardelot
O Western Wind Brahe
From the Studio

7.40 Decca Salon Orchestra
Polichinelle Serenade

Kreisler
7.45 News and Commentary

donethe United States
8. 0 Arthur Fiedler and iid:
Promenade Orchestra
"Midsummer Night’s Dream"
Overture Mendelssohn

8.12 BRYAN DRAKE (baritone)
Three Songs by Vaughan Wil-
liams
Whither Must I Wander

Boosey
The Water Mill Oxford
Linden Lea Boosey
From the Studio

8.21 New Light Symphony Orch-
estra
Bridal Song, from "Rustic
Wedding’? Symphony

Goldman
Solemn Melody

Walford Davies
8.29 ANGELA PARSELLES
(overseas soprano)
Accompanied by LETTIE KEYES
(Australian pianist)
Everywhere I Go

Easthope Martin
There’ll Come a Day Keyes
E’en as a Lovely Flower

BridgeIf My Songs Were Only
Winged Hann
L’Ultima Canzone Tosti
A Studio Recital

8.49 Light Symphony OrchestraNell Gwynn Dances German
le Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Dance Music
9.30 Geraldo and his OrchestraBBC Programme
10. 0 Sports Summary
40.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

YO DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.
3. Op.m. Light Music
5. 0 Musie for Everyman
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 "Radio Stage"
9.0 Classical Music: Wurks by
Beethoven
410. O Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

"WNY(Z !INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.20
9.30
9.32
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
11.24
11.40
12. 0

Morning Variety
Devotional Service
Current Ceiling Pricés
Other Days
Showtime
Orchestras and Ballads
"The Lady"
Piano Pastimes
Songs for Sale
Lunch Music

2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3.0 Rugby Football, Senior
Game, at Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show
6. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6.0 "Starlight," featuring Jack
Buchanan
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7:0 Late Sporting7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 CHAMBER MUSIC
Hephzibah (piano) and Yehudi
Menuhin (violin)
Sonata in A Major Franck

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. June 1News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
|from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

TZ im see.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Betty)
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. O Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
412. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade ~4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam _ session(Thea)
5.30 Children’s Competition
(Thea) '

5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
EVENING:
If You Please Mr. Parkin
Great Days’ in Sport:restling-Hackenschmidt
Can You Top This?What Do You Know?
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing Cowboy
Rambles in Rhythm
Reserved
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Scotland CallingMelodies of the Islands
Hits from the ShowsLondon News
Dance Little Lady
Close down
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27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport .
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.0 Music from the Films
2.15 Popular Orchestras
2.45 Anne Sheiton Sings
3.15 Hit Tunes of To-day4. 0 Afternoon Tea Music
4.30 Keyboard Kapers
5. 0
5.15
5

Tea-Time Music
e For the Children
.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 The Barrier
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10.30 Betwen the Acts
10.15 Never a Dull Moment
11. 0 London News
11.15 Accent on Rhythm
712. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk °

8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9.,0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening Session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Session
12.15 Concert in Miniature1.0 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony
1.45 Between the Girls2. 0 Service with a Smile
2.15 Let the Bands Play2.45 Memory Lane
3. 0 Local Limelight (Studio
Presentation)
4.15 Charles Patterson presentsStudio Broadcast
4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
5. 0 Kiddies’ Koncert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee. :

7.15 Can You Top This?7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Never Too Old to Learn3. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 The Man in Grey

Recordings
Thanks for the Song
Hits from the Shows
Top of the Evening
London News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. | 229m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
4. 9 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
WicConnell
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm

| 8.45 Family Group
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 The Man in Grey
10. 0 Radio Variety
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance ‘
141.0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

| paxA PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London Newe
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
|

session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Long, Long Ago: House with
Twisty Windows
6.45 Sports Results
7.156 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain
7.30 Favourite Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 So the Story Goes
9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 The Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

For helpful garden hints:
1ZB, 12.30 p.m.; 2ZB, 10.0
a.m.; 3ZB, 11.30 a.m.; 4ZB,
5.45 p.m. These garden sessions
are conducted by recognised
experts. Send in your problems
to your local ZB station.


